Amana LG8153WB (BOM: PLG8153WB) 20 - TERMINALS

Amana Residential Amana LG8153WB (BOM: PLG8153WB) Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 20 - TERMINALS
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Y21365
23039
23040
Y00117
56451
Y00116
Y56222
56265
56266
Y00189

58800

Click on the part number to view part

504034

503670

697780

5011-XX

27001142

Not Available

Clip, Wire

Terminal-Female 1/4 ((1) 12
GAuge Wire Or(2) 18 GA

Sleeve Insulator
Receptacle,

Plug-3 Circuit

093 Female Socket
Receptacle, 2 Circuit
Terminal, Pin-Male
Cord, Power
Receptacle, 2 Circuit
Plug

Terminal, Spade

CONNECTOR-3 CIRCUIT (3
CIRCUIT CONNECTOR)

Terminal, Pin-1/8 Femal

Terminal, Pin-1/8 Male


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-503118-residential-amana-lg8153wb-(bom:-plg8153wb)-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393333-amana-504034-washer-dryer-clip-wire.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395299-amana-y00237-washer-dryer-terminal-female-1-4-1-12-gauge-wire-or2-18-ga.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396575-amana-503670-washer-dryer-sleeve-insulator.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396326-amana-697780-washer-dryer-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395300-amana-23040-washer-dryer-plug-3-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10396572-amana-5011-xx-washer-dryer-093-female-socket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393476-amana-56451-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10392852-amana-y00116-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-male.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393735-amana-27001142-washer-dryer-cord-power.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393473-amana-56265-washer-dryer-receptacle-2-circuit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393474-amana-56266-washer-dryer-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393477-amana-y00189-washer-dryer-terminal-spade.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393472-amana-00130-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-1-8-femal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10393475-amana-y00127-washer-dryer-terminal-pin-1-8-male.html

laundry company*

laundry company*

laundry company*


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10395302-amana-y00190-washer-dryer-connector-receptacle.html
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